AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT |- CONTRACTIDCODE | PAGE °|F PAGES

1 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. | 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. | 5. PROJECT NO. (if applicable)
NO.
0015 See Block 16C
6. ISSUED BY CODE | 06005 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than ltem 6) 06005
Code

U.S. Department of Energy

Brookhaven Site Office

53 Bell Avenue, Building 464

Upton, NY 11973-5000
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. street, county, State and ZIP Code) (v) | 9. A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

Brookhaven Science Associates, LLC 9.B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

40 Brookhaven Avenue

Building 460 10. A. MODIFICATION OF Contract/Order NO.

Upton, New York 11973-5000 X | DE-SC0012704

10. B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE NA [ FACILITY CODE  N/A 12/22/2014

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers D is extended, D is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) By
completing ltems 8 and 15, and retuming ___ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; or
(c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE
RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION
OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be mads by telegram or letter, provided
each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)
N/A

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,

appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(B).

X | G THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:
Mutual agreement of the parties

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [ ] is not [X] is required to sign this document and retum _1_ copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section heading, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

This Modification is issued to reflect the de-obligation of American Recovery and Reinvestment Act of 2009 funds
under Treasury Accounting Symbol 89-09/10-0227 in the amount of $1,060.07. Accordingly, Section C.6 — Recovery
Act Projects: Basic Energy Sciences (BES), (1) Early Career Research Program has been revised to reflect the de-
obligation of funds in the amount of $1,060.07 under Work Authorization KC/CH13/9/ARRA-3.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Suzanne M. Davidson Evelyn Landini

Chief Financial Officer Contracting Officer
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED | 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED

C
bwm{/\.— “ro] 15| Cocboplodb. /1515
(Signature of person authorized to sign (Signature of Contracting Officer)

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83)
PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48CFR) 53.243



CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
DE-SC0012704/0015

PAGE OF

14. Description of Amendment/Modification (continued):

1. Section C.6 — Recovery Act Projects: Replace “Early Career Research Program (BES)” with the attached

revised page which incorporate the Work Authorization change of the following:

a. C.6.1: Early Career Research Program: This section is revised to reflect the de-obligation of funds;

replace the prior version of this section with the attached page provided herein.

Attachments:

» Section C.6 — Recovery Act Projects
% C.6.1: Early Career Research Program (BES)



(1)

Contract No. DE-SC(0012704
Section C
Modification No. 0015

Early Career Research Program (BES) ($2.5M)

Statement of Work: Funds provided under KC020101 are provided in
FY 10 as follows:

Investigation of the role of inhomogeneities and phase segregation on
correlated and phase segregation on correlated electron dynamics by
optical spectroscopy and nano-imaging

Rev 01 - The revised Work Authorization changes the Performance
Period Covered by Funds date to: 02/17/2009 — 09/30/2010 to reflect the
correct date Recovery Act funding expires for obligation.

Rev 02 — In FY15, funds in the amount of $1,060.07 were withdrawn to
reflect the de-obligation under Work Authorization KC/CH13/9/ARRA-3.

Accordingly, the current amount obligated to the project is $2,498,939.93
The specific Contractor Recovery Act Statement of Work, Milestones,

Outcomes and Measures, and Deliverables funded by this modification are
identified in the referenced Work Authorization.



